March 2014 Open Digital Projected Image Competition - Advanced

Workers Results

Held on 20 March 2014

Images in Ranked Order Judge's Score Trophy Score
015 Owl Butterfly 20 10

Nina Thomasson

030 Power Lines 20 10
Phil Durkin

027 Male stonechat 20 10
Adrian Drummond-Hill

006 Hover Fly on Poppy 20 10
Jeff Layer

007 Lioness in Early Morning Light 20 10
Brian White

035 Kitesurfer 20 -
Richard Towell

036 Sunset Snipe 20 10
Richard Towell

021 The Apprentice 19 8
Paul Longden

026 Sailing into the Sunset 19 8
Peter Thomasson

019 Common Squirrel Monkey 19 8
Blake Wardle

002 Not a footballer 19 -
David Hawkins

013 Humber Bridge 19 8
Mike Hesp

020 Sunlight Wasdale Head 19 8
David Hawkins

014 Do Look up 18 -
Phil Durkin

010 Lorenzo kick boxer 18 -
Adrian Drummond-Hill

033 Perspective 17 5
lan Watson

023 Through the eye of a needle 17 -
Jeff Layer

011 Little Bo Peep 17 5
Chris Evans

018 The Last Journey 17 5
Mick Stone

028 Pigeon Post 16 -
Chris Evans

DiCentra 4.2.39.0 Page 1



March 2014 Open Digital Projected Image Competition - Advanced

Workers Results
Held on 20 March 2014

025

012

009

017

024

DiCentra 4.2.39.0

Visitor at the Tomb

Ray Jefferson
MARY

Walter Morykin

Abandoned Mines

Peter Thomasson
Enlightenment

lan Watson
Storm Light over the

Norber Erratics
Brian White

16

16

16

16

16

Page 2



