March 2014 Open Digital Projected Image Competition - Advanced Workers Results

Held on 20 March 2014

Images in	Ranked Order	Judge's Score	Trophy Score
015	Owl Butterfly	20	10
030	Nina Thomasson Power Lines	20	10
027	Phil Durkin Male stonechat	20	10
006	Adrian Drummond-Hill Hover Fly on Poppy	20	10
007	<i>Jeff Layer</i> Lioness in Early Mornir	ng Light 20	10
035	Brian White Kitesurfer	20	-
	Richard Towell		
036	Sunset Snipe	20	10
	Richard Towell		
021	The Apprentice	19	8
026	Paul Longden Sailing into the Sunset	19	8
019	Peter Thomasson Common Squirrel Monk	key 19	8
002	Blake Wardle Not a footballer	19	-
013	David Hawkins Humber Bridge	19	8
020	Mike Hesp Sunlight Wasdale Head David Hawkins	19	8
014	Do Look up	18	-
010	Phil Durkin Lorenzo kick boxer	18	-
033	Adrian Drummond-Hill Perspective	17	5
023	lan Watson Through the eye of a ne	eedle 17	-
011	Jeff Layer Little Bo Peep	17	5
018	Chris Evans The Last Journey	17	5
028	Mick Stone Pigeon Post	16	-
	Chris Evans		

DiCentra 4.2.39.0 Page 1

March 2014 Open Digital Projected Image Competition - Advanced Workers Results

Held on 20 M	1arch 2014		
025	Visitor at the Tomb	16	4
012	Ray Jefferson MARY	16	4
	Walter Morykin		
009	Abandoned Mines	16	-
	Peter Thomasson		
017	Enlightenment	16	-
	lan Watson		
024	Storm Light over the		
	Norber Erratics	16	-
	Brian White		

DiCentra 4.2.39.0